¢ 11 neT mn cTapwe

09 pekabpsa 2020 ropg

HanveHoBaHune 6n0aa

1. bytep6pos ¢ macnom
C/IMBOYHbIM, C J)KEMOM
(vnn noBunasiom)
2.3anekaHka u3 TBopora,
CO CTyWEeHHbIM MOJIOKOM
3.Yai ¢ caxapowm.

4. NlorypTHbIN NPOAYKT B
NHA. yrnakoBKe.

5.Xne6 pxaHo -
MWeHWNYHbIR

6.Xne6 nuweHNYHbIN
oborauleHHbI N

3aBTpak

Toro

1./kpa cBeKonbHas
2.PacconbHuK
NEHUNHTPaACcKMn ¢ MACOM
N CMETaHOMN.
3.TepTtenu naposble, C
coycom

4 .Kala rpe4yHeBas
paccbinyaras

5.Cok B
NHOMBUAYabHOM
yrnakoBke

6. Xneb6 pxaHo-

MW EHNYHbI

7.Xne6 nuweHNYHbIN
oboralleHHbI

Obep

Toro

Mepn.paboTHUK:
MoBap - Gpuraamp: A
OTBETCTBEHHbIA 3a NUTaHue N

ME

Bbixopg B
rpammax
20/5/20
200/20

200
100

20

20

100
250/10/5

100

180

200

50

60

Toro:

ben
KU

1,8

8,1

0,1
6,3

1,3

1,6

1,9
4,8
9,2
5,2

0,8

3,3

4,8

49,7

/A.B.'yneuykas/
/ H.B.BacunbeBa/

Xun

pbl
4,7

12,3

12,5
0,2

0,2

5,9
6,5
13,5
5,5

0,2

0,6

0,6

62,7

Yrne
BOAbl
21,6

48,3

131

6,7

7,6

12
15,6
16,8
24,7

34

16,7

22,8

281,7

—./C. A. 3onoTapesa /

al,

Kkan
136
336

53
104

34

39

109
140
226
169

141

85

116

1801

LieHa
(PY6.)

7,83
76,01

1,02
18,59

1,00
1,30
105p.75K
4,68
25,92
32,79
11,96

18,20

2,48
3,90

99p .93k
205p. 68k



